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REAGENTS ORDERING AND DISPATCH SCHEDULE 
 

 

 

Year: 2024-Non-SANBS Customers 

 

Date By Which Order Is To Be Placed Dispatch Date Of Red Cell Reagents 

08.10.2024 16.01.2024-17.01.2024 

05.02.2024 13.02.2024-14.02.2024 

11.03.2024 17.03.2024-20.03.2024 

15.04.2024 23.04.2024-24.04.2024 

20.05.2024 28.05.2024-30.05.2024 

24.06.2024 02.07.2024-03.07.2024 

22.07.2024 30.07.2024-31.07.2024 

26.08.2024 03.09.2024-04.09.2024 

30.09.2024 08.10.2024-09.10.2024 

04.11.2024 12.11.2024-13.11.2024 

09.12.2024 18.12.2024-19.12.2024 

N/A N/A 

N/A N/A 

N/A N/A 

N/A N/A 

N/A N/A 

 

 

Send purchase orders/queries to:  

Email to:  

Luandri.Wiese@sanbs.org.za, 

Ayanda.Mngwevu@sanbs.org.za  

Nondumiso.Tekete@sanbs.org.za 

Pragashni.Govender@sanbs.org.za 

Nadhira.Kasopersad@sanbs.org.za 

Deas.Govender@sanbs.org.za 

Mpho.Sasa@sanbs.org.za 

Support.SLS-ReagentsLaboratory@sanbs.org.za,     

 

Contact: 031-719 6662/6604/6605/6689 

 

Note: Reagents related documents can be accessed on the SANBS website on the following link:  

https://sanbs.org.za/specialised-services/. 

 

Documents include:  

• MSDS Antisera  

• MSDS Red Cell Reagents  

• MSDS Plasma Reagents  

• Package Inserts Red Cell Reagents  

• Package Inserts Non-red cell Reagents  

• Order/dispatch schedule  

 

mailto:Luandri.Wiese@sanbs.org.za
mailto:Ayanda.Mngwevu@sanbs.org.za
mailto:Nondumiso.Tekete@sanbs.org.za
mailto:Pragashni.Govender@sanbs.org.za
mailto:Nadhira.Kasopersad@sanbs.org.za
mailto:Deas.Govender@sanbs.org.za
mailto:Mpho.Sasa@sanbs.org.za
mailto:Support.SLS-ReagentsLaboratory@sanbs.org.za

